			P. S. C. Ky. No
		Cancels	P. S. C. Ky. No
	Lake Ci	ty Water District	
		OF	
	Lake City, I	ivingston County, Ky.	
Rates	s, Rules and I	Regulations for Furn	ishing
	Wat	er Service	
		AT	
Take	City Ventucks	and surrounding area	E10.730
Parti	cularly descri	bed by Livingston Cour	nty .
Court	Order dated S	eptember 6, 1961.	
Filed w	vith PUBLIC	SERVICE COMMISS	SION OF
	K	ENTUCKY	
		EFFECTIVE	Sept.l , 19 64
		ISSUED BY Lake City	Water District
	2/50		ame of Utility)
	- / /9		PUBLIC SEAL OF CULIVES

The sale of

	FOR Entire Area Servad
	P.S.C. Ky. No.
	Sheet No. 2
Lake City Water District	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
	Sheet No.
RULES AN	ND REGULATIONS

- 7. Any break in water line, or damage caused by anyone other than the Water District must be reported, and Water District reimbursed for such damage.
- 8. No fill, ditches, banks or any other disturbance can be started without notice to the Water District at least three (3) days before starting work after contract is let.

C2/79

PUBLIC SERVICE CUMMISSION

DEC 7 19-4

DIVIS ON

DATE	OF	ISSUE	

DATE EFFECTIVE

Sept.]

1964 Year

ISSUED BY

Year

Chairman Board of Commissioners

P.O.Bex 128, Grand Rivers, Ky.

						Entire Area		/eu
					P	S.C. Ky. No.		
*						Sheet	No.	1
Lal	ce City Water	District		_	Cance	elling P.S.C.	Ку.	No.
						Sheet	No.	
			RULES	AND	REGULATIONS	S		

- 1. These rules and regulations are in addition to the rules of the Kentucky Public Service Commission.
- 2. Any resident of Lake Gity Water District is eligible for water service from the district.
- 3. A deposit of \$5.00 shall be required from each customer to guarantee payment of monthly bills.
- 4. When a rented or leased house has been vacant one month, meter will be removed at owner's consent. A charge of \$6.00 will be made for removal of meter, and a charge of \$5.00 will be made when meter is replaced.
- 5. The Water District Commissioners will have full jurisdiction as to how and where meters are set, size and kind of lines used; and all matters pertaining to water lines, meters, easements, size, type, brand and grade of meter boxes, and any and all other matters pertaining to the Lake City Water District. No one or two Commissioners may make any decision, as all three must agree before any work can be passed on or started.
- specifications of the Lake City Water District, and may the COMMISSION taken over and serviced by same

DATE OF ISSUE DATE EFFECTIVE Sept. 1 1964
Month Day Year Month Day Year

ISSUED BY

e of Officer Title P.O.Bex 128, Grand Rivers, Ky.

g < *	FOR Entire Area Served
	P.S.C. Ky. No.
	Sheet No. 1 -A
Lake City Water District	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
	Sheet No.
	RULES AND REGULATIONS

SUPERSEDING RULE 4, SHEET NO.1

4. If a meter is removed by request of the customer, and the customer subsequently requests that the meter be replaced, in the same location, within twelve menths of the time it was removed, then a charge of \$11.00 may be made. Such charge will include the cost of removing the meter.

Also, when the service has been disconnected for nonpayment of bills or for violation of the District's rules and regulations, a charge of \$11.00 will be made to reconnect the service, which charge shall include the cost of disconnecting the service.

C2/79

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DEC. 7 1964

by ENGINEER DIVIOUN

DATE OF	OF	ISSUE			DATE	EFFECTIVE
		Month	Day	Year		Mo

Sept. 1 1964 Month Day Year

ISSUED BY amos Calhoun Name of Officer

Chairman, Beard of Commissioners

Title Grand Rivers, Ky. Address